附件1：

陕西省2014-2016年申报全国农牧渔业丰收奖指标

	省（市）名称
	总指标
	成果奖指标
	贡献奖指标
	合作奖指标

	
	
	
	种植业
	农机
	畜牧兽医
	农垦
	渔业
	能环
	

	
	
	一等奖
	二等奖
	三等奖
	基层农技人员
	示范户
	其他
	基层农技人员
	示范户
	其他
	基层农技人员
	示范户
	其他
	基层农技人员
	示范户
	其他
	基层农技人员
	示范户
	其他
	基层农技人员
	示范户
	其他
	

	陕西省 
	30 
	3 
	4 
	6 
	5 
	1 
	1 
	2 
	0 
	0 
	4 
	0 
	1 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1 
	1 
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